
Bus #27  

Morning 

  

6:45 Honey Lake Market 

6:51 Honey View Lane/395 

6:57 Wran Road/395 - Mailboxes 

7:01 Milford Post Office 

7:08 Little Ranch Road/395 

7:14 Mailboxes corner of Ponderosa/Lakeview 

7:15 Mailboxes corner of Ponderosa/Vista 

7:19 Lakecrest /Blickenstaff 

7:23 714-505 Hemphill Road 

7:28 716-660 Cummings Road 

7:30 717-825 Cummings Road 

7:32 Moore Lane/A3 

7:35 Lazy J Lane/A3 

7:36 Cook Road/A3 

7:38 Honey Girl Lane  

7:50 Arrive at Janesville School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bus #27  

       Afternoon 

2:30 Leave Janesville School 

2:35 Honey Lake Market 

2:40      714-505 Hemphill Road  

2:45      716-660 Cummings Road 

2:47      717-825 Cummings Road 

2:48     DeShane Lane/A3 

2:49     Moore Lane/A3 

2:50     Hyatt Lane/A3 

2:51     McBarron Road/A3 

2:53     Lazy J Lane/A3 

2:55     Cook Road/A3 

2:58     Honey Girl Lane/A3  

3:02 462-300 Lakecrest Road 

3:05 Corner of Blickenstaff/Lakecrest Road 

3:07 Ponderosa 3rd Drive Way 

3:08 Mailboxes at Ponderosa/Lakeview Drive 

3:09 459-855 Ponderosa 

3:10 Ponderosa/Vista Lane 

3:12 460-110 Ponderosa 

3:27       Milford Post Office  

3:45     Arrive back at Janesville School  

 

 

 

 

 


